®Betapure Rigid Filter Media
Cartridges and Capsules
The Betapure Filter Advantage
Precise Contaminant Removal
Improved Effluent Quality
Reduced Operating Costs
®
a 3M company

multiple lengths up to 60 inches long, with various
end treatments to fit your current housing (see
ordering guide).
Table 3. - Betapure Cartridge Parameters
Parameter Description
Length* 9 3/4“ to 60" (24.8 - 152.4 cm)
Inside Diameter 1.0" (2.54 cm)
Outside Diameter 2.5" (6.35 cm)
* Other sizes available on request, consult factory
Special Configurations
Betapure is available in special configurations upon
request. The length, inside and outside diameters
can be modified for your specific needs. Consult
your local Cuno distributors for more information.
Table 4. - Betapure filter flow information
Grade Absolute Rating (µm)
Specific Pressure Drop per 10” Cartridge*
psid/gpm mbar/lpm
Polyolefin Betapure Filters
B11 20 0.28 5.1
C11 30 0.12 2.18
E11 40 0.05 0.89
G11 70 0.03 0.55
L11 90 0.02 0.36
Q11 100 0.01 0.18
V11 140 0.007 0.127
W11 160 0.005 0.091
X11 190 0.004 0.074
Polyester Betapure Filters
A12 8 0.14 2.55
B12 20 0.11 2.00
C12 30 0.08 1.44
E12 40 0.03 0.55
G12 70 0.02 0.36
Z Series Betapure Filters
Z13-020 2 0.88 16.0
Z13-030 3 0.47 8.6
Z13-050 5 0.29 5.3
Z11-060 6 0.31 5.6
Z11-070 7 0.29 5.3
Z11-080 8 0.28 5.1
Z11-100 10 0.27 4.9
Z11-120 12 0.22 4.0
Z11-150 15 0.19 3.5
* For multiple cartridge lengths, divide total flow by the number of single length equivalents.
How to Determine Cartridge Flow

a 3M company
LITCBP001.0804
Betapure Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge Type
Grade
Configuration
Nominal
Length
End Connection Vent O-ring Option Packaging  OptionCode*  Rating (µm)
AU
Z13020 2
C = Capsule
01 = 2 1
2" A = 1 1
2" sanitary flange  A = Silicone 01 = single pack
Z13030 3 02 = 5" B = 1
2" (14mm) hose barb  B = Fluorocarbon 03 = 3 pack
Z13050 5 C = 1
4" MNPT C = EPR 20 = 20 pack
Z11060 6 D = 3
8" FNPT
Z11070 7 E = 1
4"- 5
16"- 3
8" tapered  hose barb
Z11080 8
Z11100 10
Z11120 12
Z11150 15
B11 20
C11 30
E11 40
G11 70
L11 90
Q11 100
V11 140
W11 160
X11 190
* Grades Z13020 through Z13050 employ a glass paper insert, grades Z11060 through Z11150 employ a polypropylene insert.
Betapure Z Grade Cartridge Ordering Guide*
Cartridge Type Length Grade Designation End Modification
Gasket Or O-Ring
Material
Removal Rating
AU
09 - 9 3
4" Z11-Polypropylene  insert A - Millipore A - Silicone Z13 MATERIAL ONLY
10 - 10" Z13 - Glass Paper insert B - Code 7 Bayonet Lock B - Fluorocarbon 020 - 2µm Abs.
19 - 19 1
2" C - Code 8 Double O-ring C - EPR 030 - 3µm Abs.
20 - 20" D - Double Open End W/Hard Cap 10" Nom. Length D - Nitrile 050 - 5µm Abs.
29 - 29 1
4" E - Double Open End W/Hard Cap 9 3/4" Nom. Length Z11 MATERIAL ONLY
30 - 30" F - Code 3 Double O-ring 060 - 6µm Abs.
39 - 39" K - Code 3 Single O-ring W/Snap Ring 070 - 7µm Abs.
40 - 40" H - Gelman Internal O-ring 080 - 8µm Abs.
N - No End Modification G - Polyethylene
100 - 10µm Abs.
120 - 12µm Abs.
150 - 15µm Abs.
Betapure Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge Type  Length Grade / Rating (µm) Media End Modification
Gasket Or O-Ring
Material
AU
09 - 9 3
4" A* / 8 11-Polyolefin A - Millipore** A - Silicone
10 - 10" B / 20 12 - Polyester B - Code 7 Bayonet Lock B - Fluorocarbon
19 - 19 1
2" C / 30  C - Code 8 Double O-ring C - EPR
20 - 20" E / 40 D - Double Open End W/Hard Cap 10" Nom. Length D - Nitrile
29 - 29 1
4" G / 70 E - Double Open End W/Hard Cap 9 3/4" Nom. Length
30 - 30" L** / 90 F - Code 3 Double O-ring
39 - 39" Q** / 100 K - Code 3 Single O-ring W/Polypropylene Snap Ring
40 - 40" V** / 140 H - Gelman Internal O-ring**
W** / 160
N - No End Modification
G - Polyethylene**
X** / 190 N - None
* Available in polyester only, requires end modification  **Available in polyolefin only